ABUBAKR
ISLAMIC

SALAH TIMETABLE

Fajr Fajr Zuhr Zuhr  Asr Asr Isha Isha
Date Day Start Jamat Sunrise Start Jamat Start Jamat Maghrib Start Jamat

1Ju Fi 255 400 452  13:13 13:30 1840 19:30 21:27 22:43  23:00
2 Jul Sat 2:56 4:15 4:52 13:13 13:30 1840 1915 21:27 22:42 22:50
3Jul  Sun 257 415 453  13:13  13:30 18:40 1915 21:26 22:41  22:50
4 Jul Mon 2:58 4:15 4:54 13:13  13:30 18:39 19:15 21:26 22:40 22:50
5Jul Tue 259 4:15 455  13:14 13:30 18:39 19:15 21:25 22:38  22:50
6 Jul Wed 3:00 4:15 4:56 13:14 13:30 18:39 19:15 21:25 22:37 22:50
7 Jul Thu 3:02 4:15 4.57 13:14 13:30 18:39 19:15 21:24 22:35 22:50
8Jul Fd 303 415 @ 458 13114 13:30 18:38 19115 21:23 22:34  22:50
9 Jul Sat 3:04 4:15 4:58 13:14 13:30 18:38 19:15 21:23 22:33 22:45
10 Jul Sun 3:05 4:15 5:00 13:14 13:30 18:38 19:15 21:22 22:31 22:45
11Jul  Mon  3:.07 4:15 5:01 13:14 13:30 18:37 1915 21:21 22:30 2245
12 Jul Tue 3:08 4:15 5:02 13:15  13:30 18:37 19:15 21:20 22:28 22:45
13 Jul Wed 3:10 4:15 5:03 13:15 13:30 18:37 19:15  21:19 22:26 22:45
14 Jul Thu 31 4:15 5:04 13:15 13:30 18:36 19:15 21:18 22:25 22:45
A5l Fd 313 415 @ 505 | 13115 13:30 1836 19:15 21:117 22:23 2245
16Jul  Sat 314  4:30 5:06  13:15 13:30 18:36 19:15 21:16 22:21  22:35
17 Jul Sun 3:16 4:30 5:08 13:15 13:30 18:35 19:15 21:15 22:20 22:35
18 Jul Mon 3:17 4:30 5:09 13:15 13:30 18:34 19:15 21:14 22:18 22:35
19Jul  Tue 3119 4:30 510  13:15 13:30 18:34 19:15 21:13 22:16 22:35
20 Jul Wed 3:20 4:30 5:11 13:15 | 13:30 | 18:33 | 19:15 | 21:12 22:15 22:35
21 Jul Thu 3(:22 4:30_ 5:.173 .13_:15 ‘13;370 ,18533, 19_:»1”5“_ 21;.11 ' _22:__1_;3_ 22:35 :
22Jul  Fi 324 430 514 13115 1330 1832 19115 21:09 22111 22:35
23 Jul Sat 3:25 4:30 5:15 13:15  13:30 18:31 19:15  21:08 22:10 22:30
24 Jul  Sun | 3:27 4:30 517  13:15 13:30 18:30 19:15 21:07 22:09  22:30
25 Jul Mon 3:29 4:30 5:18 13:15 13:30 18:30 19:15  21:05 22:08 22:30
26 Jul Tue 3:31 4:30 5:20 13:15 13:30 18:29 19:15 21:03 22:07 22:30
27 Jul  Wed  3:32  4:30 5:21 13:15 13:30 1828 19115 21:01 22:06 22:30
28Jul  Thu  3:34  4:30 522  13:15 13:30  18:27 19:15 21:00 22:05  22:30
29Jul  Fri 336 430 524 1315 13:30 1826 19115 2059 22:04 22:30
30 Jul Sat 3:38 4:30 5:25 13:15 13:30 18:25 19:15 20:58 22:03 22:15
31 Jul Sun 3.39 4.30 5.27 13.15 1330 1824 19.15 20.56 22.02 22.15

\Urdu: 1250  English: 1300  Khutbah: 13:30
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